Individual Best Times (All Time)

Asha Anthony - (465047) - Retford SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

07/12/13
16/02/14
16/06/13
01/12/12
16/02/14
20/10/13
21/10/12
19/10/14
18/02/13
30/11/13
24/06/12
08/11/14
17/09/11
19/03/11
20/03/10

Date

08/11/14
19/10/14
16/02/14
16/02/14
07/12/13
30/11/13
20/10/13
16/06/13

Meet

Midland Short Course 2013
Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors
Retford SC Annual Open Meet

Midland Winter Championships 2012
Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors
Retford SC Early Bird Meet

Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet

Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA Youth Senior Champs
Retford Club Championships

Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet
Retford Club Championships

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Nottinghamshire County Champs

Meet

Retford Club Championships

Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors
Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors
Midland Short Course 2013

Retford Club Championships

Retford SC Early Bird Meet

Retford SC Annual Open Meet
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3
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1:14.13 442 H 18/02/13  Nottinghamshire ASA Youth Senior Champs Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2
1:12.99 464 H 01/12/12  Midland Winter Championships 2012 Corby Nova Cent'n 2
1:13.41 456 F 21/10/12  Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet Retford Nova Cent'n 3
1:14.59 434 F 24/06/12 Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3
1:15.42 420 H 17/09/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3
1:17.47 388 H 19/03/11 Nottinghamshire County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2
1:23.54 309 H 20/03/10  Nottinghamshire County Champs Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2
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